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OFFICE PROPERTY DETAILS

Street Address
City, State, Zip

County

Cross-Streets

Building Information

34843-34863 Schoenherr
Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Macomb

SW Corner of 15
Mile/Schoenherr

Lease Rate

$12.00 SF/yr NNN

Property Information

Building Size
Building Class
Tenancy

Number of Floors
Year Built

Gross Leasable Area
Annual Escalations

Partition Allowance

7,590 SF

C
Single/Multiple
1

1988

7,590 SF

$0.50
Negotiable

Property Type
Property Subtype
Zoning

Lot Size

APN #

Retail/Office/Medical
Office Building

c2

1.81 Acres
10-10-35-226-014

Parking & Transportation

Parking Type
Parking Ratio

Available Suites

Surface

54

34843 Schonherr - 1,150 SF
34851 Schoenherr - 4,400 SF
34863 Schoenherr - 2,040 SF

34843-34863 Schoenherr -
7,590 SF

$12.00 NNN
$12.00 NNN
$12.00 NNN

$12.00 NNN
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